Sunday, June 07, 2015

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Sandoval Kid
Lawless Lill
Vaquero Luna
Garrison Joe
Rich Diamond
Tex

Prairie Mary
Gunbutcher
Shanley Shooter
Shakey Shooter
Tango Tam
Grey Horse

Capt George Baylor

Estancia Kid
Doc Kay B Mary
Lawless Lori Sue
Doc Rankin
Shirley Shooter
Micky E Mouse
Black Diamond
Larry Lomax
Capt. Stanton
Smiling Al
Tooth Ache

TN Missy

Cat Ballou
James Colt

Pepper Jack Anderson

Lone Wolf
Singin' Sue
Pecos Jane
Flirtaous Filly

Category Final

CB
LSS
GF
CcC
SR
SGF
L49
CB
FC
SD
ES
SGF

CG
LCBR
SS
LFC
CB
SR
49er
ES
CB
ES
BA
GD
CB
FC
CB
LFC
CG
CG

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
2
4
3
1
1
5
2
6
2
2
3

Buffalo Range Riders

Stage 4
Time
20.22
27.85
27.19
27.93
38.81
30.90
41.96
30.00
42.11
36.98
29.81
40.73
49.46
42.63
48.78
36.13
74.78
39.96
42.30
66.10
59.54
50.88
60.80
98.50
62.00
121.79
77.85
73.88
65.10
82.03
169.98
124.95

June 7, 2015
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
10:17:32 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
18.69 17.22 12.95
24.88 30.58 18.52
25.66 25.53 32.24
37.93 26.62 27.31
27.86 35.00 18.94
33.47 36.73 28.72
36.85 36.52 28.70
40.61 44.79 41.34
41.69 29.08 24.15
37.06 37.28 26.42
35.01 35.37 51.79
50.51 37.87 27.78
39.24 42.84 29.48
33.90 32.38 38.11
44.68 32.99 33.84
49.39 37.78 53.58
54.35 34.46 24.07
51.34 47.95 44.27
42.53 59.98 37.42
46.92 41.51 42.49
63.44 45.73 42.88
69.73 62.74 37.32
55.82 70.82 60.04
49.53 48.84 43.86
80.41 53.53 66.08
54.58 44,11 35.28
78.63 59.00 61.71
59.27 68.54 65.36
114.28 79.82 70.29
61.71 87.33 150.00
87.78 81.53 66.81
207.11 176.18 113.80

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

20.15 14.81
30.21 30.13
34.27 22.36
29.97 24.69
30.89 29.41
30.18 27.83
41.04 30.93
35.76 24.97
45.02 36.82
52.10 35.32
45.04 28.40
45.74 31.96
38.96 35.77
40.64 54.53
41.87 53.25
46.78 35.78
49.05 32.17
55.22 41.00
54.40 48.28
72.13 45.71
61.71 46.86
64.67 44.38
50.33 48.06
66.55 54.29
47.92 55.58
54.90 57.31
66.21 54.49
94.51 58.76
76.50 85.69
73.20 51.33

106.82 92.60

163.15 129.90

6/7/2015

Final
Time
104.04
162.17
167.25
174.45
180.91
187.83
216.00
217.47
218.87
225.16
225.42
234.59
235.75
242.19
255.41
259.44
268.88
279.74
284.91
314.86
320.16
329.72
345.87
361.57
365.52
367.97
397.89
420.32
491.68
505.60
605.52
915.09



